FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 4 15/7/2023 15:40 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:36:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:10.807 +0.993 15:45:42.748 8 1:11.300 +0.412 15:47:07.756
(1) Qabil Irfan 7 1:10.342 +0.528 15:46:53.090 9 1:11.416 +0.528 15:48:19.172
1 1:09.634 +1.668 15:38:36.177 8 1:11.192 +1.378 15:48:04.282 10 1:11.630 +0.742 15:49:30.802
2 1:09.277 +1.311 15:39:45.454 9 1:10.257 +0.443 15:49:14.539 11 1:11.157 +0.269 15:50:41.959
3 1:08.514 +0.548 15:40:53.968 10 1:11.618 +1.804 15:50:26.157 12 1:11.825 +0.937 15:51:53.784
4 1:08.965 +0.999 15:42:02.933 1 1:11.517 +1.703 15:51:37.674
5 1:08.951 +0.985 15:43:11.884 (26) Farhan Nagib
6 1:07.966 15:44:19.850 (77) Rikki Henry 1 1:13.356 +2.330 15:38:28.820
7 1:08.691 +0.725 15:45:28.541 1 1:12.901 +2.673 15:38:40.526 2 1:11.511 +0.485 15:39:40.331
8 1:08.454 +0.488 15:46:36.995 2 1:12.158 +1.930 15:39:52.684 3 1:11.412 +0.386 15:40:51.743
9 1:08.149 +0.183 15:47:45.144 3 1:12.076 +1.848 15:41:04.760 4 1:11.183 +0.157 15:42:02.926
10 1:08.263 +0.297 15:48:53.407 4 1:10.691 +0.463 15:42:15.451 5 1:12.802 +1.776 15:43:15.728
11 1:09.198 +1.232 15:50:02.605 5 1:11.814 +1.586 15:43:27.265 6 1:11.026 15:44:26.754
12 1:08.130 +0.164 15:51:10.735 6 1:10.228 15:44:37.493 7 1:11.214 +0.188 15:45:37.968
7 1:10.262 +0.034 15:45:47.755 8 1:11.562 +0.536 15:46:49.530
(15) Airel Marzuki 8 1:18.020 +7.792 15:47:05.775 9 1:11.334 +0.308 15:48:00.864
1 1:09.685 +1.709 15:38:35.962 9 1:17.445 +7.217 15:48:23.220 10 1:11.738 +0.712 15:49:12.602
2 1:09.261 +1.285 15:39:45.223 10 1:11.922 +1.694 15:49:35.142 11 1:13.670 +2.644 15:50:26.272
3 1:09.051 +1.075 15:40:54.274 12 1:11.340 +0.314 15:51:37.612
4 1:08.857 +0.881 15:42:03.131 (25) Ikram Dani
5 1:08.598 +0.622 15:43:11.729 1 1:11.259 +0.668 15:38:41.584 (93) Long Junhao
6 1:07.976 15:44:19.705 2 1:11.284 +0.693 15:39:52.868 1 1:13.107 +2.025 15:38:50.489
7 1:08.713 +0.737 15:45:28.418 3 1:11.161 +0.570 15:41:04.029 2 1:12.550 +1.468 15:40:03.039
8 1:08.503 +0.527 15:46:36.921 4 1:11.181 +0.590 15:42:15.210 3 1:34.374 +23.292 15:41:37.413
9 1:08.544 +0.568 15:47:45.465 5 1:13.333 +2.742 15:43:28.543 4 1:16.740 +5.658 15:42:54.153
10 1:08.380 +0.404 15:48:53.845 6 1:10.591 15:44:39.134 5 1:11.183 +0.101 15:44:05.336
1 1:08.997 +1.021 15:50:02.842 7 1:11.299 +0.708 15:45:50.433 6 1:12.032 +0.950 15:45:17.368
12 1:08.049 +0.073 15:51:10.891 8 1:12.339 +1.748 15:47:02.772 7 1:11.082 15:46:28.450
9 1:11.770 +1.179 15:48:14.542 8 1:11.186 +0.104 15:47:39.636
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 10 1:12.347 +1.756 15:49:26.889 9 1:12.226 +1.144 15:48:51.862
1 1:10.559 +1.301 15:38:39.526 1" 1:12.859 +2.268 15:50:39.748 10 1:14.117 +3.035 15:50:05.979
2 1:09.601 +0.343 15:39:49.127 12 1:13.879 +3.288 15:51:53.627 11 1:18.002 +6.920 15:51:23.981
3 1:10.191 +0.933 15:40:59.318
4 1:09.688 +0.430 15:42:09.006 (17) Qayyim Razin (20) Raja Abdurragib
5 1:09.378 +0.120 15:43:18.384 1 1:51.407 +40.718 15:39:33.408 1 1:13.520 +2.363 15:38:50.122
6 1:09.258 15:44:27.642 2 1:53.658 +42.969 15:41:27.066 2 1:12.580 +1.423 15:40:02.702
7 1:10.959 +1.701 15:45:38.601 3 7:49.339 +6:38.650 15:49:16.405 3 1:12.194 +1.037 15:41:14.896
8 1:11.252 +1.994 15:46:49.853 4 1:14.217 +3.528 15:50:30.622 4 1:11.329 +0.172 15:42:26.225
9 1:10.240 +0.982 15:48:00.093 5 1:10.689 15:51:41.311 5 1:14.209 +3.052 15:43:40.434
10 1:09.636 +0.378 15:49:09.729 6 1:11.868 +0.711 15:44:52.302
(22) Adam Hariz 7 1:11.618 +0.461 15:46:03.920
(14) Aqil Ramadhan 1 1:13.091 +2.217 15:38:49.221 8 1:11.440 +0.283 15:47:15.360
1 1:10.480 +1.163 15:38:38.319 2 1:50.111 +39.237 15:40:39.332 9 1:11.532 +0.375 15:48:26.892
2 1:10.327 +1.010 15:39:48.646 3 1:11.463 +0.589 15:41:50.795 10 1:11.157 15:49:38.049
3 1:10.339 +1.022 15:40:58.985 4 1:11.559 +0.685 15:43:02.354
4 1:10.304 +0.987 15:42:09.289 5 1:10.874 15:44:13.228 (16) Shazrel Agief
5 1:09.479 +0.162 15:43:18.768 6 1:11.319 +0.445 15:45:24.547 1 1:13.200 +1.365 15:38:49.486
6 1:09.317 15:44:28.085 7 1:15.953 +5.079 15:46:40.500 2 1:12.601 +0.766 15:40:02.087
7 1:09.944 +0.627 15:45:38.029 8 1:11.612 +0.738 15:47:52.112 3 1:12.589 +0.754 15:41:14.676
8 1:11.955 +2.638 15:46:49.984 9 1:11.132 +0.258 15:49:03.244 4 1:12.392 +0.557 15:42:27.068
9 1:11.226 +1.909 15:48:01.210 10 1:12.565 +1.691 15:50:15.809 5 1:12.548 +0.713 15:43:39.616
10 1:10.364 +1.047 15:49:11.574 1" 1:11.292 +0.418 15:51:27.101 6 1:13.177 +1.342 15:44:52.793
11 1:10.915 +1.598 15:50:22.489 7 1:11.835 15:46:04.628
12 1:11.001 +1.684 15:51:33.490 (43) Chen Shiyu 8 1:12.479 +0.644 15:47:17.107
1 1:12.488 +1.600 15:38:47.733 9 1:12.551 +0.716 15:48:29.658
(21) Daniel Syazwan 2 1:11.651 +0.763 15:39:59.384 10 1:12.960 +1.125 15:49:42.618
1 2:15.327 +1:05.513 15:39:50.716 3 1:11.493 +0.605 15:41:10.877 11 1:12.590 +0.755 15:50:55.208
2 1:10.645 +0.831 15:41:01.361 4 1:10.888 15:42:21.765 12 1:12.407 +0.572 15:52:07.615
3 1:09.814 15:42:11.175 5 1:11.812 +0.924 15:43:33.577
4 1:10.455 +0.641 15:43:21.630 6 1:11.310 +0.422 15:44:44.887 (24) Haziq Naufal
5 1:10.311 +0.497 15:44:31.941 7 1:11.569 +0.681 15:45:56.456 1 1:14.217 +1.494 15:38:57.923
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
15 - 16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Practice 4 15/7/2023 15:40 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:36:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:13.714 +0.991 15:40:11.637
3 1:14.687 +1.964 15:41:26.324
4 1:13.069 +0.346 15:42:39.393
5 1:13.753 +1.030 15:43:53.146
6 1:12.723 15:45:05.869
7 1:12.956 +0.233 15:46:18.825
8 1:12.829 +0.106 15:47:31.654
9 1:13.602 +0.879 15:48:45.256

(18) Malek Ridha

1 1:14.195 +1.337 15:38:57.263
2 1:13.635 +0.777 15:40:10.898
3 1:14.838 +1.980 15:41:25.736
4 1:13.983 +1.125 15:42:39.719
5 1:13.903 +1.045 15:43:53.622
6 1:12.858 15:45:06.480
7 1:13.829 +0.971 15:46:20.309
8 1:14.933 +2.075 15:47:35.242
9 1:14.105 +1.247 15:48:49.347
10 1:15.142 +2.284 15:50:04.489
1 1:16.955 +4.097 15:51:21.444

(23) Fatihah Balgis

1 1:14.530 +1.540 15:38:51.722
2 1:12.990 15:40:04.712
3 1:14.303 +1.313 15:41:19.015
4 1:14.695 +1.705 15:42:33.710
5 1:13.775 +0.785 15:43:47.485
6 1:13.978 +0.988 15:45:01.463
7 1:18.005 +5.015 15:46:19.468
8 1:17.065 +4.075 15:47:36.533
9 1:156.212 +2.222 15:48:51.745
10 1:13.744 +0.754 15:50:05.489
1 1:13.759 +0.769 15:51:19.248

(19) Rayyan Qayyum

1 1:15.474 +0.671 15:38:59.603
2 1:15.180 +0.377 15:40:14.783
3 1:14.803 15:41:29.586
4 1:15.295 +0.492 15:42:44.881
5 1:19.673 +4.870 15:44:04.554
6 1:25.283 +10.480 15:45:29.837
7 1:19.821 +5.018 15:46:49.658
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